BOX

Osiedle

HAUS

Skowronkow

Mieszkanie B.O.

1.1 Wiatrotap

1.2 Sypialnia

1.3 Przedpokdj
1.4 Pokdj dzienny

z aneksem kuchennym

1.5 Sypialnia
1.6 Lazienka

tgczna powierzchnia:

64,98 m?

3,80 m?
10,60 m?
7,55 m?
25,47 m?

12,37 m?
5,19 m?
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1: 3230878 00

Parter

M: sprzedaz@box-haus.pl




